L05000021267

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Dc	cument Number)	,
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl]



05/17/05--01052--006 **25.00





, 1		
· ·	Ì	r 4 🔻
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERV	VICE	
3320 SW 87 TH AVENUE		
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552-59	973	DECO DE T
		Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	ENT NUMBER(S),	
FANFIET IIC		FLOR
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	ETT -
2.	<u>.</u>	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
(Corporation Name)	(10000000000000000000000000000000000000	
4(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
Walk in X Pick up time _2	.00	Certified Copy
`	Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW EN INCO	АКЛЕКТЕКТЕС	
NEW FILINGS Profit	AMENDMENTS Amendment	
Not for Profit	Resignation of	R.A., Officer/Director
Limited Liability Domestication	Change of Reg	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION	/QUALIFICATION
Annual Report Fictitious Name	 Foreign Limited Partne Reinstatement Trademark Other 	
		Examiner's Initials

.

.

4.7



05 MAY 19 PM 4:31

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

May 17, 2005

2

LAZARUS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: FANFLIET, LLC Ref. Number: L05000021267

FILED DSHIN 19 PH 2:47

We have received your document for FANFLIET, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$25.00 payment.

We currently show MIGUEL A. FANFLIET as a MANAGER; and we show EDUARDO PITALUA as a MANAGING MEMBER.

If you wish for us to remove Mr. Pitalua, please state that in your amendment.

If Mr. Pitalua is going to remain as a Managing Member, please state that.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Document Specialist

Letter Number: 705A00035294

• • • •		
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SEI	RVICE	
3320 SW 87TH AVENUE		
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552-	5973	TALLSECTIAN T
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU.	MENT NUMBER(S),	Office Use Only
1. <u>[/ /// / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / </u>	(Document #)	HALL T
2(Corporation Name) 3	(Document #)	
(Corporation Name) 4(Corporation Name)	(Document #) (Document #)	
Walk in Pick up time Mail out Will wait	2.00 Photocopy	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of Change of Regi Dissolution/Wi Merger	
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	REGISTRATION/ Foreign Limited Partner Reinstatement Trademark Other	OUALIFICATION ship
		Examiner's Initials

•

;

.

.

.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FANFLIET, 11C

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) 3/3/2005

FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was

.

1

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Miguel A. FANGliet (MGR) (REMAINSAME) 19477 NE 10th Aue #514 N. Minmi, FZ. 33179 Delete - EDUARDO PITALUA CHGRH)

Dated	5/13/05	
	Infm A.	
	Signature of almember of authorized representative of a member	
	Miguel A. FANGliet	
	Typed or printed name of signed	